64 Airlie Road Plimmerton, Porirua City 5026

Summary

Capital value
Rates

Account number

Property information

Capital value

Land value
Improvements
Valuation reference
Area (hectares)

Legal description
Rates details
Account number

Differential category

Rates - total

$790,000.00
$6,400.14

801158

$790,000.00
$465,000.00
$325,000.00
1543158200

0.0519

LOT 30 DP 5117

801158
Residential

$6,400.14



